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14 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    CBC 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 70 ANDRE RIBEIRO 44 0 0 0 20 24

2 23 JOAO LUIZ MAIA 38 6 6 0 24 14

3 123 FERNANDO TULIO 34 10 4 0 14 20

4 15 VILSON BRILLINGER 30 14 4 0 8 22

5 34 DIEGO BALEM 30 14 0 0 18 12

6 8 NETO COMICHOLLI 28 16 2 0 12 16

7 911 GUSTAVO REY 24 20 4 0 6 18

8 77 JORGE FERNANDES 23 21 1 0 22 1

9 38 MARCOS RUBIN 18 26 5 0 16 2

10 102 ALLAN RAMOS 11 33 7 1 10

11 82 CARLOS ANDREY 10 34 1 0 10 0

12 88 RICARDO CHAHINE 9 35 1 0 1 8

13 49 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI 8 36 1 0 4 4

14 25 RAFAEL SOARES 7 37 1 DQ 1 6

15 81 MARCOS LELIS 2 42 5 DQ 1 1

16 283 HENRIQUE PATRICIO 2 42 0 0 1 1

17 16 SAMUEL FROTA 2 42 0 0 1 1

18 7 SANDRO SIBIEN 2 42 0 0 1 1

19 79 DANIEL SILVA 2 42 0 0 1 1

20 333 FABIO JUNIOR 2 42 0 0 1 1

21 714 MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 2 42 0 0 1 1

22 181 EVERTON COSTA 2 42 0 0 1 1

23 171 RODRIGO D GIOVANNI 2 42 0 0 2 0

24 113 LUIZ KEIJI 1 43 1 0 1 0

25 56 ANDERSON VIEIRA 1 43 0 0 1 0

Event Legend

#1 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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